 November 2009
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FIN424C / FIN425C  •  Rev. 1.0.0
µSerD
es™
 FIN
424C
 / FIN

Always visit Fairchild Semiconductor’s online packaging area for the most recent package drawings:
Ordering Information
Part Number Operating
Temperature Range  Eco Status Package Packing Method
FIN424CMLX -30 to +85°C Green 32-Lead, Molded Leadless Package (MLP), QUAD,
JEDEC MO-220, Variation WHHD-4, 5mm Square Tape and Reel
FIN425CMLX -30 to +85°C Green 32-Lead, Molded Leadless Package (MLP), QUAD,
JEDEC MO-220, Variation WHHD-4, 5mm Square Tape and Reel
 For Fairchild’s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
© 2009 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FIN424C / FIN425C  •  Rev. 1.0.0 10
µSerD
es™
 FIN
424C